
K.J. SOMAIYA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

Physiotherapy Lectures Schedule 
  

  07.08.2020  
Time : 11.00 am to 12.00 pm.  

  

Sr. No. Date Day Topic Teacher 

1 11.08.2020 Tuesday Intro, Sources, Routes Dr. Usha Nayak 

2 13.08.2020 Thursday Pharmacodynamics Dr. Shraddha 
Tatkare 

3 18.08.2020 Tuesday Pharmacokinetics Dr. Usha Nayak 

4 20.08.2020 Thursday Adrenergic drugs Dr. Nachiket 

5 25.08.2020 Tuesday Cholinergic Drugs + 
Anticholinesterase 

Dr. Shraddha 
Tatkare 

  

6 27.08.2020 Thursday Anticholinergics Dr. Shraddha 
Tatkare 

7 29.08.2020 Saturday SMR Dr. Shraddha 
Tatkare 

9 01.09.2020 Tuesday Alpha blockers Dr. Nachiket 

10 03.09.2020 Thursday Beta Blockers Dr. Nachiket 
 

11 05.09.2020 
 

Saturday Diuretics Dr.Usha Nayak 

12 08.09.2020 Tuesday Haematinics Dr.Usha Nayak 



 

Sr. No. Date Day Topic Teacher 

13 10.09.2020 
 

Thursday Anticoagulants Dr. Nachiket 

14 15.09.2020 
 

Tuesday CCB’s  Sympatholytics, 
Vasodilators 

Dr. Nachiket 

15 17.09.2020 
 

Thursday Treatment of Angina & 
MI 

Dr.Usha Nayak 

16 19.09.2020 
 

Saturday Shock Dr.Usha Nayak 

17 22.09.2020 
 

Saturday ADR Dr. Nachiket 

18 24.09.2020 
 

Tuesday CCF-1 Dr. Usha Nayak 

19 29.09.2020 
 

Tuesday CCF-2 Dr. Usha Nayak 

  

  

  

     

   

 

  (Dr. Usha Nayak) 

  Prof. & Head- Pharmacology 

  



  

 


